Schedule 40
Grooved
Steel Pipe
150# Plate
Flange
Valve Body
Threaded Rods
& Nuts

NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTIONS
NuTech’s GF Accessory is a fabricated Groove X Flange
Adapter for Steel Valves and Strainers. 150# Plate Flange
with Schedule 40 Grooved Steel Pipe section.
PART MATERIALS
Flange Steel
Pipe Section  Steel, Schedule 40
End Connection 150# Plate Flange X
 Schedule 40 Steel Pipe
A
B
  FLANGE  “A”  “B”  WEIGHT
 MODEL PIPE SIZE INCH MM INCH MM LB KG
 GF-250 2.50" 65mm 3.00" 76.2 7.00 177.8 8.3 3.76
 GF-300 3.00" 80mm 3.00" 76.2 7.50 190.5 10.0 4.54
 GF-400 4.00" 100mm 3.00" 76.2 9.00 228.6 13.8 6.26
 GF-500 5.00" 125mm 4.00" 101.6 10.00 254.0 17.1 7.76
 GF-600 6.00" 150mm 4.00" 101.6 11.00 279.4 21.1 9.57
 GF-800 8.00" 200mm 6.00" 152.4 13.50 342.9 40.1 18.19
 GF-1000 10.00" 250mm 6.00" 152.4 16.00 406.4 54.8 24.86
 GF-1200 12.00" 300mm 6.00" 152.4 21.00 533.4 85.3 38.69
GF 2.50" – 12.00" Groove X Flange Adapter
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.